


Southern Mountains Homeless Coalition
Meeting Minutes
Date: March 21, 2017 2pm
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By: Jennifer Molliere

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead
	Jennifer Molliere

	Alternate Lead
	Faye Hassell

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	Jennifer Molliere

	
	




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Jennifer Molliere
	Safe
	jennifermolliere@gmail.com

	Emily Lowery
	The Haven
	Emily@havenoftc.org

	Mark Fields
	The Haven
	mark@havenoftc.org

	Charlotte Davis
	WCCA
	cdavis@wcca.net

	Kathleen Carr
	WCCA
	kcarr@wcca.net

	Madeline McKeller
	Pisgah Legal
	madeline@pisgahlegal.org

	S.J. Hightower
	Pisgah Legal
	sj@pisgahlegal.org

	Trina Hill
	HCDSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org
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